ALLERGEN
INFORMATION GUIDE

We produce our food in kitchens where allergens are handled by our people, and
where equipment and utensils are used for multiple menu items, including those
containing allergens. While we try to keep things separate, we cannot guarantee
any item is allergen free, even after ingredients have been removed on request.
While there are no nut or peanut ingredients in the products listed on this leaf-
let,we cannot guarantee that our food is completely nut or peanut free. Each
ingredient is listed separately, with the allergens it contains. If you have any
allergies you should consider each ingredient in the dish you wish to order. Please
inform us if you have a food allergy prior to ordering.
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MENU

Doner Kebab

Doner Wrap

Lahmacun Wrap

Doner Box with Fries

Doner Box with Fries & Salad
Doner Box with Fries & Cheese
Doner Gym Box

Doner Protein Box

Doner Platter

Doner Burger

Chicken Burger Single/Double

Cheese Burger Single/Double

Tower Burger
Salva Burger
Chicken Wings
Chicken Strips
Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Popcorn
Jalapeno Cheese Bites
Lahmacun

Pitta Bread

Plain Fries
Cheesy Fries
Garlic Sauce
Spicy Sauce
Ketchup Sauce
Mayo Sauce

Energy Per
Portion

KJ

4292
4204
4543
3154
3313
3225
1983
2920
3908
2280
1000/
1502
1188/
1690
1966
2050
849
1610
1204
1192
1029
983
711
1238
1556

KCAL
1026
1005
1086
754
792
77
474
698
934
545
239/
359
284/
404
470
490
203
385
288
285
246
235
170
296
372

Sesame

Seeds
Wheat

Eggs
Mustard

Milk
Barley

Fish
Rye
Celery

Soya
Soyabeans
Sulphur Diode
Free Nuts Almond
Gluten (Wheat)

Peanut




