ALLERGEN INFORMATION GUIDE

We produce our food in kitchens where allergens are handled by our people, and where equipment and utensils are used for multiple menu items, including those containing allergens. While we try to keep things separate, we cannot guarantee any item is allergen free, even after ingredients have been removed on request. While there are no nut or peanut ingredients in the products listed on this leaflet,we cannot guarantee that our food is completely nut or peanut free. Each ingredient is listed separately, with the allergens it contains. If you have any allergies you should consider each ingredient in the dish you wish to order. Please inform us if you have a food allergy prior to ordering.

We handle multiple allergens in our kitchens and cannot guarantee any item is allergen free.

	1							1										
MENU	Energy Per Portion		Sesame	Seeds	Wheat	Eggs	Mustard	Milk	Barley	Fish	Rye	Celery	Soya	Soyabeans	Sulphur Diode	Free Nuts Almond	Gluten (Wheat)	Peanut
	KJ	KCAL																
Doner Kebab	4292	1026	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•								
Doner Wrap	4204	1005			•	•	•	•	•	•								
Lahmacun Wrap	4543	1086			•	•	•	•	•	•								
Doner Box with Fries	3154	754			•	•	•	•	•	•								
Doner Box with Fries & Salad	3313	792			•	•	•	•	•	•								
Doner Box with Fries & Cheese	3225	771			•	•	•	•	•	•								
Doner Gym Box	1983	474			•	•	•	•	•	•								
Doner Protein Box	2920	698			•	•	•	•	•	•								
Doner Platter	3908	934			•	•	•	•	•	•								
Doner Burger	2280	545	•	•	•	•	•	•										
Chicken Burger Single/Double	1000/	239/	•	•	•	•	•	•				•					•	
	1502	359																
Cheese Burger Single/Double	1188/	284/	•	•	•	•	•	•				•					•	
	1690	404																
Tower Burger	1966	470	•	•	•	•	•	•				•					•	
Salva Burger	2050	490	•	•	•	•	•	•				•					•	
Chicken Wings	849	203			•	•		•				•					•	
Chicken Strips	1610	385			•							•						
Chicken Nuggets	1204	288			•							•						
Chicken Popcorn	1192	285			•							•					•	
Jalapeno Cheese Bites	1029	246			•			•										
Lahmacun	983	235		•	•	•		•				•						
Pitta Bread	711	170		•	•	•		•										
Plain Fries	1238	296			•													
Cheesy Fries	1556	372			•			•										
Garlic Sauce						•	•	•										
Spicy Sauce					•		•		•									
Ketchup Sauce							•					•						
Mayo Sauce						•	•	•										